3  3,250.00  38.00

CURVE PILLAR COCK EXTENDED BODY, CERA, F1023102 FOR PLUMBING WORK

Tax Details:  4,206.70 Material Amount :

757.20 

Loading / Unloading Amount:

Transport:  0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Other Charges 1

Other Charges 2

Tax Amount :

RUPEES FOUR THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED SIXTY-FOUR ONLY

4964.00 Total Amount (INR):

Delivery  ASAP

Payment  60 DAYS

FRIEGHT  EXTRA

Terms & conditions of Purchase 

NEPTUNE CAMPUS, NEAR ATLANTIS HEIGHTS, DR.VIKRAM SARABHAI MARG, VADIWADI, VADODARA,GUJARAT, 390007 Ph.No. : 

PURCHASE ORDER

Description Unit Qty AmountTax RateSr No Disc %